atdec.com
Atdec Digital Signage Price Catalog
North America Pricing effective January 15th, 2024
2  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au2  |  Phone: 888 303 4252   |  Email: ateam@atdec.com atdec.com
Fixed angle wall mounts
Tilting angle wall mounts
Full motion wall mounts

AWMS-46W35
AWMS-HXW
How to order:
Pick your solution
|
specify finish
|
i.e. AWMS-HXW-B
(Heavy duty wall mount, in black)
Ordering code Finish MSRP
AWMS-46W35
-S (Silver)
-B (Black)
-W (White)
AWMS-HXW
-S (Silver)
-B (Black)
-W (White)
$175
$337
9  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au9  |  Phone: 888 303 4252   |  Email: ateam@atdec.com atdec.com
Full motion wall mounts
Medium displays
55lb
VESA 75x75, 100x100, 200x100, 200x200*
Distance from wall: 4.17”-17.91”
77lb
VESA 75x75, 100x100, 200x100, 200x200
Distance from wall: 2.05”-19.92”
77lb
VESA 100x100, 200x100, 200x200, 300x200,
300x300, 400x200, 400x300, 400x400
Distance from wall: 3.94”-21.26”
TH-1040-VFM
TH-1040-VFL
TH-2050-VFM
Ordering code Finish MSRP
TH-1040-VFL Black
TH-1040-VFM Silver
TH-2050-VFM Silver
$69
$193
$196
10  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au10  |  Phone: 888 303 4252   |  Email: ateam@atdec.com atdec.com
Full motion wall mounts
Medium to large displays
110lb
VESA From 150 to 800 wide
From 140 to 500 high
Distance from wall: 6.1”-61.37”
TH-3270-UFM
AD-WM-5060 AD-WM-7060 AD-WM-9080
110lb
VESA From 200 to 600 wide
From 100 to 400 high
32” to 70”
Distance from wall: 2.8”-61.97”
200lb
VESA 100x100 to 200x200
From 300 to 800 wide
From 100 to 600 high
50” to 100”
Distance from wall: 4”-39”
154.3lb
VESA From 200 to 600 wide
From 100 to 400 high
32” to 80”
Distance from wall: 2.8”-31.5”
Ordering code Finish MSRP
TH-3270-UFM Silver
AD-WM-5060 Black
AD-WM-7060 Black
AD-WM-9080 Black
$258
$266
$338
$389
11  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au11  |  Phone: 888 303 4252   |  Email: ateam@atdec.com atdec.com
Wall mount accessory
Atdec Media Slider
Reduce installation & maintenance time, especially on-site:
Your advantage:
Whether it’s a new video-conferencing installation or a retrofit project, the sliding panel
minimizes time, manpower, and ultimately cost for installers and integrators.
All equipment is pre-installed on a single sliding plate. Components can be assembled and
tested prior to the on-site installation.
Maintenance and upgrades do not require time-consuming dismantling.
No need to remove the display - the slider allows quick access to all components.
Provides an additional layer of confidence with secured access to installed equipment.
Dramatically reduces time on site, especially for multi-room installations.
Reduces manpower requirements.
Helps to economically meet onerous SLA and service agreements.
AD-AC-PS
Ordering code Description Finish MSRP
AD-AC-PS Media slider Black                                                  $222
12  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au12  |  Phone: 888 303 4252   |  Email: ateam@atdec.com atdec.com
Ceiling mounts
Versatile pole ceiling mounts for a variety of commercial
applications including way-finding, security, and many more.
143lb
VESA From 200 to 800 wide
From 200 to 500 high
TH-3070-CT
Medium to large displays
Ordering code Description Finish MSRP
TH-3070-CTS Pole length 21.65” - 35.43” Black
TH-3070-CTSW Pole length 21.65” - 35.43” White
TH-3070-CTL Pole length 41.34” - 74.8” Black
TH-3070-CTLW Pole length 41.34” - 74.8” White
$402
$402
$434
$434
13  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au13  |  Phone: 888 303 4252   |  Email: ateam@atdec.com atdec.com
Ceiling mounts
Small to medium displays
55lb per display
VESA 75x75, 100x100,
200x100, 200x200
TH-1040-CT
Vertical configuration
Back-to-back configuration
Consists of:
1 x TH-1040-CT of your choice
1 x TH-1040-CT-B2B
1 x TH-1040-CT-RCK
Consists of:
1 x TH-1040-CT of your choice
1 x TH-1040-CT-B2B
Ordering code Description Finish MSRP
TH-1040-CTS Pole length 15.75” - 35.43” Black
TH-1040-CTL Pole length 35.43” - 70.87” Black
TH-1040-CT-B2B Second display enabler Black
TH-1040-CT-RCK Second display enabler Black
$226
$265
$81
$16

50” to 80”
AD-TVC-75
Ordering code
Max
display
weight
Max
display
size
Display
center
range*
Portrait/
Landscape display
installation
Display
tilt
Media
shelf Finish MSRP
AD-TVC-45 99lb 65" 44” - 59.8” Yes No Yes Black
AD-TVC-70R 154lb 70" 54” fixed
N/A, 90°
rotation
+5° Yes White
AD-TVC-75 165lb 80" 53” - 64” Yes No Yes Black
AD-TVAC-CM 11lb Camera shelf accessory for AD-TVC-45 Black
$385
$534
$31
$515
15  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au15  |  Phone: 888 303 4252   |  Email: ateam@atdec.com atdec.com
44lb
32” to 55”
24lb
Additional device
shelf for AD-TVC-75
AD-TVC-20
AD-TVAC-SH75
Accessory:
device shelf
154lb
32” to 70”
AD-TVC-70A
Low footprint & high esthetics
Mobile carts
Available as special order
Ordering code Max display
weight
Max display
size
Display center
range*
Portrait/ Landscape
display installation
Display
tilt
Media
shelf Finish
AD-TVC-20 44lb 55" 45.7” - 59.4” Yes +/-5° Yes Black
AD-TVC-70A 154lb 70" 39.4” - 63” Yes No Yes
Black
White
AD-TVAC-SH75 24lb Extra device shelf for AD-TVC-75 Black
* Height range measurements are taken from floor to the center of the VESA plate
TV/AV Carts available for special order

ADB individual components
VESA brackets
Ordering code Description MSRP
ADB-B400F VESA 400 fixed angle brackets (set of two)
ADB-B400M VESA 400 fixed brackets with fine adjustments (set of two)
ADB-B400T VESA 400 tilting brackets (set of two)
ADB-BX Extension bracket for 600 wide VESA
Floor fixtures
Ordering code Description MSRP
ADB-C Castors (set of two)
ADB-F Freestanding foot
ADB-FL Foot leveler (set of 2)
ADB-FP Bolt through floor base
ADB-FS Freestanding floor base
ADB-S120B Support bar
Rails and rail fixtures
Ordering code Description MSRP
ADB-R48-B 18.9” rail
ADB-R68-B 26.8” rail
ADB-R125-B 49.2” rail
ADB-R175-B 68.9” rail
ADB-RX Rail extension kit
ADB-RC Rail side caps
ADB-RPP Rail to pole collar attachment plate
ADB-WP Rail to wall attachment plate
Poles/Posts and fixtures
Ordering code Description MSRP
ADB-P80-B 31.5” pole
ADB-P150-B 59” pole
ADB-PX Pole extension kit
ADB-PW Pole to wall attachment fixture
ADB-RPJ Pole to rail joiner
ADB-U180-B 70.9” post, black
ADB-U180-S 70.9” post, silver
ADB-RUJ Post to rail joiner
ADB-PF Pole floor fixture
ADB-PC Pole to ceiling fixture
ADB-PCH Heavy-duty ceiling fixture